Senhance Surgical System
EMEA Product Catalog
January 2020
MISSION
At TransEnterix, our vision is to improve clinical outcomes and patient care through the use of
robotics in surgery. We seek to enhance and support surgeon capabilities while reducing the
barriers to adoption with responsible economics and leveraging existing laparoscopic skills.
ABOUT

X9000007
Senhance System Power Packs
Description Order Code
Senhance System Power Pack (Type B)
1 - X0005632 Power Cable for Node (Type B)
5 - X0005630 Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type B)
8 - X0002949 Rear Base Foot
X9007632
Senhance System Power Pack (Type F)
1 - X0005761 Power Cable for Node (Type F)
5 - X0005631 Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type F)
8 - X0002949 Rear Base Foot
6 - X0004192 Protective Earth Cable
X9007638
Senhance System Power Pack (Type G)
1 - X0005762 Power Cable for Node (Type G)
5 - X0005764 Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type G)
8 - X0002949 Rear Base Foot
X9007640
Senhance Equipment Cart (EU)
(85cm W x 73cm D x 176cm H)
X9007629
| 3 |
5 mm Monopolar Instruments
Description Instrument
Code
Adapter
Code
ID
Number
Shaft
Diameter
Shaft
Length
Curved Metzenbaum
Scissors
X0007026 X9007026 67
5 mm
310 mm
X0007027 X9007027 68 410 mm
Curved Metzenbaum
Scissors, Short Tip
X0007029 X9007029 73
5 mm
310 mm
X0007030 X9007030 74 410 mm
Maryland Dissector
X0007032 X9007032 69
5 mm
310 mm
X0007033 X9007033 70 410 mm
L-Hook Electrode
X0007177 X9007035 71
5 mm
310 mm
X0007178 X9007036 72 410 mm
Instrument
Adapter
5 mm Bipolar Instruments
Description Jaw Insert
Code
Shaft
 Code
Adapter
Code
ID
Number
Shaft
Diameter
Shaft
Length
Large Grasping
Forceps X0005146 X0005150 X9000056 16 5 mm 310 mm

X0005300
Senhance Ultrasonic
Description Order Code Qty/Box
Senhance Ultrasonic Dissector
(Ø 5.5 mm x 370 mm) X9007619 10
(single use)
Senhance Ultrasonic Transducer X9007620 1
(reusable)
Senhance Ultrasonic Adapter X9007618 1
(reusable)
Senhance Ultrasonic Generator* X9007621 1
Senhance Ultrasonic Footswitch X9007641 1
*Note: Electrical cables need to be ordered separately based on your geographic region
ShaftTip
Adapter
Senhance Surgical System – EMEA Product Catalog
| 8 |
Description Order Code Manufacturer REF
Lotus Reprocessing Basket (55 cm L x 15 cm W x 7.7 cm H) X9007654 BOWA 773-984
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic -
Wrap (66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008282 Summit IN-8753-R
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic -
Container (66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008354 Summit IN-8753-TF
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type B) X9007655
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type F) X9007656
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type G) X9007657
Senhance Ultrasonic Accessories
Description Order Code CONMED REF
CONMED 3DHD Camera Controller X0005132 8170-6
CONMED 3DHD Light Source X0005134 8050-2
CONMED 3DHD Dual Channel Camera Head X0005133 8170-12
CONMED 3DHD Light Guide (4.5 m) X0005135 8054-9
CONMED 3DHD Light Source Replacement Bulb X0005162 8050-2-1
CONMED 3DHD Camera Controller and Light Source Power Cable (Type B) X0005759 C7104
CONMED 3DHD Camera Controller and Light Source Power Cable (Type F)  X0005760 C7105
CONMED 3DHD Dual Channel Endoscope (0°, Ø 10 mm x 300 mm) X0007855 8191-13
CONMED 3DHD Dual Channel Endoscope (0°, Ø 10 mm x 415 mm) X0005136 8191-11
CONMED 3DHD Dual Channel Endoscope (30°, Ø 10 mm x 300 mm) X0007856 8191-14
CONMED 3DHD Dual Channel Endoscope (30°, Ø 10 mm x 415 mm) X0005137 8191-12
CONMED 3DHD Camera System Sterile Tray (55cm L x 24.5cm W x 9.9cm H) X0008211 VP1008
CONMED Vision System
Description Order Code
CONMED 3DHD 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9000024
Stryker Advanced Imaging 5 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007600
Stryker Advanced Imaging 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007601
NOVADAQ 5 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007604
NOVADAQ 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007602
Richard Wolf 3DHD 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007633
KARL STORZ 5 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007660
KARL STORZ 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007649
KARL STORZ 3DHD 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007661
Olympus ENDOEYE 3D 10 mm Endoscope Adapter X9007680
Vision System Adapters
Description Order Code Manufacturer REF
Bipolar Cable for Erbe generator, length 5 m X0005152 Bissinger 80100086
Bipolar Cable for CONMED/Covidien/Valleylab, 2-pin (29 mm), length 5 m X0007819 Bissinger 80100088
Monopolar cable, 4 mm plug, length 4.5 m X0008256 BOWA 280-050
Monopolar neutral cable for Erbe Nessy plate, length 4.5 m X0008257 BOWA 294-050
Monopolar cable, Bovie 8 mm plug, length 4.5 m X0008259 BOWA 360-050
Monopolar neutral cable for Covidien/Valleylab/CONMED/BOWA generators,
length 4.5 m X0008260 BOWA 386-050
Bipolar cable, 2-pin (28 mm), length 4.5 m X0008264 BOWA 401-051
Bipolar cable, for Erbe generator, length 4.5 m X0008265  BOWA 401-052
Electrosurgical Cables
| 9 |
Description Order Code Manufacturer REF
Cockpit Handle Inserts (box of 2) X9000067
Velcro kit for sterile drape attachment (box of 10) X0005436
3D Glasses X0008272
3D Clip-ons X0008254
MicroStop Sterile Container Pack (60 cm L x 30 cm W x 14 cm H) X0005366 KLS Martin
55-622-13-04
MicroStop Sterilization seal with indicator (box of 1,000) X0005367 KLS Martin
55-996-83-04
Sony 4K/3D Cockpit Monitor X0008333 Sony LMD-X310MT
InstruSafe Dual Endoscope Adapter Sterilization Tray (Container)
(20.56 cm L x 10.25 cm W x 3.12 cm H) X0008303 Summit IN-8752-TF
InstruSafe Dual Endoscope Adapter Sterilization Tray (Wrap)
(20.56 cm L x 10.0 cm x 3.22 cm H) X0008304 Summit IN-8752-R
Accessories
Description Order Code Manufacturer REF
Senhance Manipulator Arm Drape (box of 10 sterile 3-packs) X9007636 DAS X9007636
Senhance Manipulator Arm Drape (box of 10 individual sterile drapes) X9007635 DAS X9007635
Senhance RADIA Drape (box of 30 sterile individual drapes) X0005220 Microtek X0005220
Sterile Tape, Case
4 pcs of tape per pouch, 60 pouches per case X0008236 DAS X0008236
Drapes
Senhance Surgical System – EMEA Product Catalog
Description Order Code
Data Cable for Manipulator Arm X0104190
Fiber Optic Cable for Cockpit X0005233
Power Cable for Node (Type B) X0005632
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type B) X0005630
Power Cable for Node (Type D)      X0008134
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type D)   X0008124
Power Cable for Node (Type F) X0005761
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type F) X0005631
Power Cable for Node (Type G) X0005762
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type G) X0005764
Power Cable for Node (Type H)      X0008136
Power Cable for Node (Type I)      X0008137
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type I)   X0008127
Power Cable for Node (Type J) X0008056
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type J) X0008128
Power Cable for Node (Type K)      X0008139
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type K)   X0008129
Power Cable for Node (Type L)      X0008140
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type L)   X0008130
Power Cable for Node (Type M) X0008141
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type M)   X0008131
Power Cable for Node (Type N)      X0008142
Power Cable for Cockpit and Manipulator Arm (Type N)   X0008132
Protective Earth Cable X0004192
Luer Lock Caps (box of 10) X0008253
Spare Parts
| 10 |
Senhance®  is CE marked according to the MDD and is intended to be used for laparoscopic surgery in the
abdomen, pelvis and limited uses in the thoracic cavity excluding the heart and greater vessels of adults.